
JR. MENS HWT RESULTS

Jr. Mens HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 252.0 235.0 0

2 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 232.6 230.0 0

3 Logan Moore JCN 231.0 225.0 0

4 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 259.6 210.0 0

5 Kale  Baker Turner High School 246.0 200.0 0

6 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 233.2 190.0 0

7 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 221.0 185.0 0

8 Joshua Huckleberry Lansing High School 232.6 175.0 0

9 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 228.0 165.0 0

10 Mason Vestal Tonganoxie 329.0 160.0 0

11 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 250.0 155.0 0

12 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 289.0 150.0 0

13 Theo Lambert McLouth 230.0 130.0 0

14 Donell Bolton Bonner Springs High School 230.0 120.0 0

15 Brock Neidhardt Santa Fe Trail High School 258.0 0 0

Jr. Mens HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 252.0 405.0 0

2 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 259.6 380.0 0

3 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 232.6 375.0 0

4 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 233.2 305.0 0

5 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 221.0 295.0 0

6 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 228.0 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Logan Moore JCN 231.0 275.0 0

8 Joshua Huckleberry Lansing High School 232.6 245.0 0

9 Theo Lambert McLouth 230.0 240.0 0

10 Kale  Baker Turner High School 246.0 225.0 0

11 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 250.0 170.0 0

12 Donell Bolton Bonner Springs High School 230.0 160.0 0

13 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 289.0 135.0 0

14 Brock Neidhardt Santa Fe Trail High School 258.0 0 0

15 Mason Vestal Tonganoxie 329.0 0 0

Jr. Mens HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 232.6 240.0 0

2 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 259.6 225.0 0

3 Logan Moore JCN 231.0 205.0 0

4 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 252.0 205.0 0

5 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 221.0 195.0 0

6 Kale  Baker Turner High School 246.0 165.0 0

7 Theo Lambert McLouth 230.0 160.0 0

8 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 233.2 160.0 0

9 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 228.0 155.0 0

10 Donell Bolton Bonner Springs High School 230.0 150.0 0

11 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 289.0 145.0 0

12 Joshua Huckleberry Lansing High School 232.6 125.0 0

13 Mason Vestal Tonganoxie 329.0 125.0 0

14 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 250.0 100.0 0

15 Brock Neidhardt Santa Fe Trail High School 258.0 0 0



Jr. Mens HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 232.6 845.0 10

2 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 252.0 845.0 8

3 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 259.6 815.0 6

4 Logan Moore JCN 231.0 705.0 4

5 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 221.0 675.0 2

6 Isaiah Watkins LV Pioneers 233.2 655.0 1

7 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 228.0 615.0 0

8 Kale  Baker Turner High School 246.0 590.0 0

9 Joshua Huckleberry Lansing High School 232.6 545.0 0

10 Theo Lambert McLouth 230.0 530.0 0

11 Donell Bolton Bonner Springs High School 230.0 430.0 0

12 Logan Breuer Tonganoxie 289.0 430.0 0

13 Blaine Mays Lansing High School 250.0 425.0 0

14 Mason Vestal Tonganoxie 329.0 285.0 0

15 Brock Neidhardt Santa Fe Trail High School 258.0 0 0


